Access Control
Product Catalog
Contents
Connected Solutions ...................................................................................................................................1
Access Control Software .............................................................................................................................2
Overview ......................................................................................................................................................3
 Types of Locks  .....................................................................................................................................3
 Quick Reference Guide  .......................................................................................................................4

ONEKEY LOCKS: SELF-LATCHING  / Product Ordering
L440 Showcase Lock
Order Code Description Notes
Body
PL901 L440 Showcase Lock (Chrome)
Kits
PL920-01 L440 Door Brace Kit  › 1 pack
 › Includes brace, two (2) screws, screwdriver
PL920-2 L440 Glass Mounting Kit  › 1 pack
PL942* L440 Replacement Adhesive Kit  › 1 pack
Accessories
PL943* L440 Glass Mount Adhesive Replacement
PL952* L440 Sizing Tool
* Built to order items – minimum order quantities may apply
OneKEY Locks:
Manual Latching
invue.com   |   18rev. 03/13/2025
 / Product OrderingONEKEY LOCKS: MANUAL LATCHING
OneKEY Padlock
For outdoor or indoor use.
Order Code Description Notes
Body
PL60209-025 OneKEY Padlock (Silver)  › Shackle Ø:  9mm (7/20")
 › Shackle Height:  25mm (1")
PL60209-050 OneKEY Padlock (Silver)  › Shackle Ø:  9mm (7/20")
 › Shackle Height:  50mm (2")
PL60209-100 OneKEY Padlock (Silver)  › Shackle Ø:  9mm (7/20")
 › Shackle Height:  100mm (4")
Padlock with
Anti-Cut Cover
PL60209-025-ACC OneKEY Padlock with Anti-Cut Cover  › Shackle Ø:  9mm (7/20")
 › Shackle Height:  25mm (1")
Padlock Weather
Sleeve Covers
PL60200-WSC Weather Sleeve Cover
PL60209-ACW Weather Sleeve Cover for Padlocks with Anti-Cut Covers
Replacement
Shackles
PL60209-025-RSK* Replacement Shackle  › Shackle Ø:  9mm (7/20")
 › Shackle Height:  25mm (1")
PL60209-050-RSK* Replacement Shackle  › Shackle Ø:  9mm (7/20")
 › Shackle Height:  50mm (2")
PL60209-100-RSK* Replacement Shackle  › Shackle Ø:  9mm (7/20")
 › Shackle Height:  100mm (4")
* Built to order items – minimum order quantities may apply
invue.com   |   19rev. 03/13/2025
 / Product OrderingONEKEY LOCKS: MANUAL LATCHING

Plunger Lock
For glass sliding bypass doors with a metal frame or bypass wood doors.
Order Code Description Notes
Body
PL202-B Plunger Lock II (Black)  › 22mm (0.87") panel hole
PL202-W Plunger Lock II (White)  › 22mm (0.87") panel hole
Accessories
PL241-B* Spacer (Black)  › 3.18mm (0.125")
 › Works with PL202-B/W and PL203-B/W
PL241-W* Spacer (White)  › 3.18mm (0.125")
 › Works with PL202-B/W and PL203-B/W
PL251 Extender Kit  › 19mm (0.75")
 › Works with PL202-B/W and PL203-B/W
* Built to order items – minimum order quantities may apply
invue.com   |   21rev. 03/13/2025
 / Product OrderingONEKEY LOCKS: MANUAL LATCHING
Cam Lock
For swing-out doors and drawers.
Order Code Description Notes
Body
PL302-B Cam Lock (Black)  › 19mm (0.75") panel hole
PL302-W Cam Lock (White)  › 19mm (0.75") panel hole
Arm Style: Straight
(Required for
Installation)
PL320-101 Cam Arm Straight (16mm, 0.63")  › 5 pack
PL320-102 Cam Arm Straight (19mm, 0.75")  › 5 pack
PL320-103 Cam Arm Straight (22mm, 0.88")  › 5 pack
PL320-104 Cam Arm Straight (25mm, 1.00")  › 5 pack
PL320-105 Cam Arm Straight (28mm, 1.13")  › 5 pack
PL320-106 Cam Arm Straight (32mm, 1.25")  › 5 pack
PL320-107 Cam Arm Straight (35mm, 1.38")  › 5 pack
PL320-108 Cam Arm Straight (38mm, 1.50")  › 5 pack
PL320-110 Cam Arm Straight (44mm, 1.75")  › 5 pack
PL320-112 Cam Arm Straight (51mm, 2.00")  › 5 pack
PL320-116 Cam Arm Straight (63mm, 2.50")  › 5 pack
Arm Style: Offset
(Required for
Installation)
PL320-303 Cam Arm Offset (22mm x 3mm, 0.875" x 0.125")  › 5 pack
PL320-306 Cam Arm Offset (32mm x 3mm, 1.25" x 0.125")  › 5 pack
PL320-308 Cam Arm Offset (38mm x 3mm, 1.50" x 0.125")  › 5 pack
PL320-404 Cam Arm Offset (25mm x 6mm, 1.00" x 0.25")  › 5 pack
PL320-406 Cam Arm Offset (32mm x 6mm, 1.25” x 0.25”)  › 5 pack
* Built to order items – minimum order quantities may apply
invue.com   |   22rev. 03/13/2025
 / Product OrderingONEKEY LOCKS: MANUAL LATCHING
Cam Lock
(Continued)
Order Code Description Notes
Arm Style: Offset
(Required for
Installation)
PL320-408 Cam Arm Offset (38mm x 6mm, 1.50" x 0.25")  › 5 pack
PL320-410 Cam Arm Offset (44mm x 6mm, 1.75" x 0.25")  › 5 pack
PL320-412 Cam Arm Offset (51mm x 6mm, 2.00" x 0.25")  › 5 pack
PL320-414 Cam Arm Offset (57mm x 6mm, 2.25" x 0.25")  › 5 pack
PL320-504 Cam Arm Offset (25mm x 10mm, 1.00" x 0.375")  › 5 pack
PL320-506 Cam Arm Offset (32mm x 10mm, 1.25" x 0.375")  › 5 pack
PL320-508* Cam Arm Offset (38mm x 10mm, 1.50" x 0.375")  › 5 pack
PL320-606* Cam Arm Offset (32mm x 12mm, 1.25" x 0.50")  › 5 pack
PL320-608* Cam Arm Offset (38mm x 12mm, 1.50" x 0.50")  › 5 pack
PL320-610* Cam Arm Offset (44mm x 12mm, 1.75" x 0.50")  › 5 pack
PL320-801* Cam Arm Offset (30mm x 25mm, 1.25" x 1.00")  › 5 pack
Kits
PL320-SK* Cam Arm Sizing Kit  › Includes: All Cam arms, one (1) L-Bracket, one (1)
Glass Mount Kit
PL321-1 Glass Mounting Kit  › 1 pack
 › Includes: J-Bracket, two (2) plastic washers
PL321-2* Hardware Replacement  › 5 pack
 › Includes: Nut, screw, anti-rotation washer, wood
mount flange, wood screws
Latch Brackets
PL323-02* L-Bracket (25mm x 6mm, 1" x 0.25")  › 5 pack
 › Includes: Bracket, wood screws, metal screws
PL323-03 L-Bracket (25mm x 12mm, 1" x 0.50")  › 5 pack
 › Includes: Bracket, wood screws, metal screws
PL323-04* L-Bracket (25mm x 19mm, 1" x 0.75")  › 5 pack
 › Includes: Bracket, wood screws, metal screws
Tube Assembly
PK4496-B Tube Assembly  › For use when embedding Smart Locks
* Built to order items – minimum order quantities may apply